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DISTRICT COMMITTEE MEMBER E-mail Telephone Address Sign In
1

1

2 slowroads@yahoo.com 805 - 458 - 0797
2 aaron@linnsfruitbin.com 805-909-9561
3 jdececco@hotmail.com 805 - 270 - 6193
3 myron.amerine@att.net 805 - 547 - 1026
4 kvictor805@att.net (805) 931-4288
4 darrin.hasham@gmail.com 909-380-3289
5 egoshorn@sbcglobal.net 805 - 610-8393
5

VACANT
VACANT
Josh Olejczak 
Aaron Linn
Jim DeCecco (Chairperson)
Myron "Skip" Amerine  ( Vice Chairperson) 
Kimberley Victor 
Darrin Hasham
Ed Goshorn
Gary Kirkland gary.l.kirkland@gmail.com 805-431-1015

P.O. Box 4355, San Luis Obispo, CA 93403       
6275 Santa RosaCreek Road, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

1130 Islay Street, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
665 Sequoia Lane, Nipomo, CA 93444
819 Turquoise Dr. Arroyo Grande, CA 93420
10050 San Marcos Road, Atascadero, CA 93422-2210 
4620 Portola Rd, Atascadero, CA 93422-2210

Submit Public Inquiries to PW.BAC.Correspondence@co.slo.ca.us Or visit the BAC Website at

Jake Hudson (Secretary) jhudson@co.slo.ca.us 805 - 781 - 4309
Riley Gajdos rgajdos@co.slo.ca.us 805 - 781 - 4995

  Joshua Roberts jrroberts@co.slo.ca.us 806 - 788 - 2345
Shaun Cooper secooper@co.slo.ca.us 805 - 781 - 4388
Elizabeth Kavanaugh ekavanaugh@co.slo.ca.us 805 - 781 - 4089
Shawn Monk smonk@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4147
Andy Mutziger amutziger@co.slo.ca.us 805 - 781 - 5912
Rowan Al-Jamal Rawan.Al-Jamal@dot.ca.gov -
Bailey Barton Bailey.Barton@dot.ca.gov -
Maliory Jenkins MJenkins@slocog.org -
Commander Greg Klingenberg gklingenberg@chp.ca.gov -
Officer Miguel Alvarez miguel.alvares@chp.ca.gov -
Officer Seebart Pseebart@chp.ca.gov -
Commander Chandler Stewart cstewart@chp.ca.gov -
John Dinunzio jdinunzio@slocog.org 805 - 781 - 5764
Stephen Hanamaikai shanamaikai@slocog.org 805 - 788 - 2104

DISTRICT

1 John Peschong      (via Vicki Janssen) vjanssen@co.slo.ca.us
2 Bruce Gibson        (via Blake Fixler) bfixler@co.slo.ca.us
3 Dawn Ortiz-Legg  (via Kelley Abbas) kabbas@co.slo.ca.us
4 Jimmy Paulding     (via James Sofranko) district4@co.slo.ca.us
5 Debbie Arnold      (via Kathleen Goble) kgoble@co.slo.ca.us

Deborah Howe deborah.locac@gmail.com 559 - 960 - 0607
Lea Brooks leabrooks332@gmail.com 805 - 547 - 1026
Ken Price kilopapa3@gmail.com 805 - 489 - 9119
Rick Ellison rick@bikeslocounty.org 805 - 748 - 2733
David Abrecht daveabrecht@me.com
Jeff Bartel jeffbartel00@gmail.com 949 - 331 - 4027
Brian Uder buder@co.slo.ca.us
Adam Fukushima afukushi@slocity.org

California Department of Transportation (Caltrans)

BICYCLE ADVISORY COMMITTEE - SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY  Revised Jan 2024

PUBLIC COMMENT & QUESTIONS

https://www.slocounty.ca.gov/Departments/Public-Works/Committees-Programs/Bicycle-Advisory-Committee.aspx

STAFF 

San Luis Obispo County Public Works

San Luis Obispo County Parks and Recreation
San Luis Obispo County Parks and Recreation

Air Pollution Control District (APCD)
San Luis Obispo County Panning and Building 

Caltrans - Branch Chief of Complete Streets, Climate Change, & Equity branch

San Luis Obsipo County Public Works

San Luis Obispo County Public Works

SLO Regional Rideshare

San Luis Obispo Council of Governments (SLOCOG)
San Luis Obispo Council of Governments (SLOCOG)

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

COMMUNITY MAILING LIST

City of San Luis Obispo - Active Transportation Manager

LOCAC, Traffic and Circulation Committee

CHP SLO

CHP Templeton

City of San Luis Obispo BAC
SLOBC Safety Director

Bike SLO County Executive Director

San Luis Obispo County Public Works
LOCAC ATP

CHP SLO
CHP SLO
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